
MENU
Lagos Cafe

MAIN MEAL 

Abula with Protein 
Iyan with Efo Riro 
Ayamashe with Rice
Ewa Agoyin & Fried Fish

$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00

Yam swallow with soup
mix(gbegiri,ewedu & obe
ata)
Assorted Meat
Stock Fish

@lagoscafe
lagoscafe.com
2700 Douglas Drive, Crystal MN55422

MAIN MEAL

Jollof Rice 
Nigeria Fried Rice 
Beans & Plantain 

$10.50
$12.50
$15.00

PROTIEN
Chicken Wings
Chicken Drummies
Assorted Meat
Meat
Fried Fish
Plantain
Whole Tilapia Fish with Plantain

$3.50
$3.50
$5.00
$5.00
$5.50
$2.50

$20.00

Daily Features- Only available on Tuesdays - Saturdays

Specials - Only available on Fridays & Saturdays

SPEACIALS DAILY FEATURES

ABULA WITH PROTIEN

WHAT TO EXPECT

Pounded Yam with
vegetable stew and your
choice of protein
Steamed Fish
Assorted Meat

IYAN WITH EFO RIRO

AYAMASHE WITH RICE

Chef’s special Ofada Stew
cooked in rich spices and
meat pieces, served with
white rice

EWA AGOYIN WITH FRIED FISH

BEANS WITH PLANTAIN

Beans cooked in savoury
palm oil and spices

Mashed red beans with spicy
stew and fried fish, served
with a side of plantains


