

Lagos Café MENU

Daily Features- Only available on Tuesdays - Saturdays

Specials - Only available on Fridays & Saturdays

SPEACIALS

MAIN MEAL

- Abula with Protein
- Iyan with Efo Riro
- Ayamashe with Rice
- Ewa Agoyin & Fried Fish

DAILY FEATURES

MAIN MEAL

\$20.00	•	Jollof Rice	\$10.50
\$20.00	•	Nigeria Fried Rice	\$12.50
\$20.00	•	Beans & Plantain	\$15.00

PROTIEN

\$20.00

•	Chicken Wings	\$3.50
•	Chicken Drummies	\$3.50
•	Assorted Meat	\$5.00
•	Meat	\$5.00
•	Fried Fish	\$5.50
•	Plantain	\$2.50
•	Whole Tilapia Fish with Plantain	\$20.00

WHAT TO EXPECT

ABULA WITH PROTIEN

- Yam swallow with soup mix(gbegiri,ewedu & obe ata)
- Assorted Meat
- Stock Fish

IYAN WITH EFO RIRO

- Pounded Yam with vegetable stew and your choice of protein
- Steamed Fish
- Assorted Meat

BEANS WITH PLANTAIN

 Beans cooked in savoury palm oil and spices

AYAMASHE WITH RICE

 Chef's special Ofada Stew cooked in rich spices and meat pieces, served with white rice

EWA AGOYIN WITH FRIED FISH

 Mashed red beans with spicy stew and fried fish, served with a side of plantains



@lagoscafe lagoscafe.com 2700 Douglas Drive, Crystal MN55422